

Court No. - 5

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 59267 of 2015

Petitioner :- Mohd. Haneef And 2 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue Allahabad And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Niwas Singh, Vinay Kumar Singh Chandel

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Bansh Narain Pathak, Bashishth Narayan Upadhyaya, Govind Krishna, I B Yadav, Lallan Verma, N C Rajvanshi, Siddhartha Varma, Yashwant Singh Subansha

Hon'ble Pradeep Kumar Singh Baghel, J.

Supplementary affidavit filed on behalf of the applicants in Civil Misc. Impleadment Application No. 100843 of 2016 and counter affidavit filed on behalf of respondent no. 3 to the said impleadment application are taken on record.

The parties have exchanged their affidavits.

List this case in the week commencing 06th August, 2018 before the appropriate Bench.

Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 15.5.2018

SKT/-