

Court No. - 16

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 59267 of 2015

Petitioner :- Mohd. Haneef And 2 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue Allahabad And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Niwas Singh, Vinay Kumar Singh Chandel

Counsel for Respondent :- C.S.C., Bansh Narain Pathak, Bashishth Narayan Upadhya, Govind Krishna, I B Yadav, Kaushal Kumar Singh, Lallan Verma, N C Rajvanshi, N.C. Rajvanshi, Siddhartha Varma, Yashwant S., Yashwant Singh Subansha

Hon'ble Rajiv Joshi, J.

As prayed, list after two weeks.

Interim order, granted earlier shall continue till the next date of listing.

Order Date :- 7.3.2019

Sweety