

Court No. - 49

Case :- WRIT - B No. - 59267 of 2015

Petitioner :- Mohd. Haneef And 2 Others

Respondent :- Board Of Revenue Allahabad And 5 Others

Counsel for Petitioner :- Ram Niwas Singh, Vinay Kumar Singh
Chandel

Counsel for Respondent :- ,Bansh Narain Pathak, Bashishth
Narayan Upadhyay, C.S.C., Govind Krishna, I B Yadav, Kaushal
Kumar Singh, Lallan Verma, Mohammed
Iftekhar, N.C. Rajvanshi, Ravi Kant Singh, Siddhartha Varma
(Elevated), Yashwant S.

Hon'ble J.J. Munir, J.

Due to paucity of time, the matter could not be taken up.

List on **27.08.2025**.

Order Date :- 12.8.2025

Prashant D.